
         

 For information or registration, call 604 430 3337 ext. 239 or visit our website at  

www.italianculturalcentre.ca  

Scuola d’Infanzia Calendar  

September 2023 - September 2024 

Events Dates 

Start of Scuola d’infanzia - L’Albero magico September 5, 2023 (Tuesday) 

Reconciliation Day — ICCS closed October 2 (Monday) 

Thanksgiving — ICCS closed October  9 (Monday) 

PRO-D Day October 20 (Friday) 

Remembrance Day — ICCS closed November 13 (Monday)  

Scuola d’Infanzia — last day December 22 (Friday)  

Christmas break until January 1, 2024 (Monday) 

Scuola d’Infanzia — reopening January 2, 2024 (Tuesday) 

La Befana event  January 6 (Saturday, 6:00 - 8:00 pm)  

Family Day — ICCS closed February 19 (Monday) 

Carnevale event February 13 (Tuesday, Martedì Grasso) 

Easter break — ICCS closed March 29 (Good Friday) - April 1 

Victoria Day — ICCS closed May 20 (Monday) 

Canada Day — ICCS closed July 1 (Monday) 

Vacanze in Italiano (2 weeks of Summer Camp) July 8 – 12 & July 15 - 19, 2024 

BC Day — ICCS closed August 5 (Monday) 

Labour Day — ICCS closed September 2 (Monday) 

Start of Scuola d’infanzia - L’albero magico September 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 

 

Please note: All events in red need to be confirmed by ICCS  


